Ticket
Center

Fild

Plan Your Order

Name

Address:

Prices listed are Regular single price.

20% package discount will be applied to orders received by June 28, 2024
Genesee County residents save an additional 30%

Inquire about student and senior pricing.

Standard 15% package discount resumes June 29, 2024.

Circle the Performance, date/time and zone/price you are interested in purchasing.

Flint Symphony Orchestra
Ahead of Their Time
Icons & Anthems
Piano, Polka & Pointe
Peace Meets West
Super / Natural
Life, Death & Mozart

FIM Presents at Capitol Theatre
Charlie Wilson
The Wallflowers
UB40: Red, Red Wine Tour
Sara Evans
The Chicago Funk
East Meets West: NAO & FSO
Serial Killers with Dr. Scott Bonn
Postmodern Jukebox - The 10 Year Tour
Napoleon Dynamite LIVE!
Terry Fator: On the Road Again
The Purple xPeRIeNCE

FIM Presents at Whiting Auditorium
Direct from Sweden: The Music of ABBA

Bluey's Big Play

Dog Man: The Musical
Dear Evan Hansen
One Night in Memphis
The Nutcracker

Mannheim Steamroller Christmas
Holiday Pops

Shrek The Musical

The Godfather Live

Menopause the Musical 2
Dragons and Mythical Beasts
iLuminate

TINA: The Tina Turner Musical

Saturday, October 12, 2024 7:30 PM
Saturday, November 9, 2024 7:30 PM
Saturday, February 15, 20257:30 PM

Saturday, March 15, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, April 12, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, May 17, 2025 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 20, 2024 8:00 PM
Saturday, June 29, 2024/8:00 PM
Friday, July 12, 2024 8:00 PM

Friday, August 2, 2024 8:00 PM
Saturday, August 24, 2024 8:00 PM
Friday, September 27, 2024/8:00 PM
Saturday, October 19, 2024 8:00 PM
Friday, November 8, 2024 8:00 PM
Thursday, December 5, 2024 7:00 PM
Saturday, March 1, 2025 8:00 PM
Friday, April 4, 2025 8:00 PM

Friday, August 16, 2024/8:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 6:00 PM
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 22, 2024/7:00 PM
Saturday, November 16, 2024/7:00 PM
Sunday, November 17, 2024 2:00 PM
Friday, November 22, 2024 8:00 PM
Saturday, December 7, 2024 7:30 PM
Sunday, December 8, 2024 3:00 PM
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 8:00 PM
Saturday, December 21,2024 7:00 PM
Friday, February 21,2025 7:00 PM
Saturday, March 29, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, April 5, 2025 7:30 PM
Friday, April 18, 2025 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 1, 2025 8:00 PM
Sunday, June 22,2025 7:00 PM

*$4.00 Facility Fee will be added to each ticket
*3% Order Processing fee will be waived for package orders received by June 28, 2024.

# tickets

Email:
Phone:
ZONES
Mezz Box 1 2 3 4
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
$66 $57 $46 $29 $18
Gold Prem 1 2 3
$350 $250 $200 $125 $95
$120 $100 $80 $60 $50
$110 $95 $85 $85
$100 $80 $75 $65 $50
$70 $60 $50 $40 $30
$100 $74 $54 $44 $34
$40 $35 $30
$90 $80 $75 $65
$125 $75 $50 $40 $25
$120 $100 $80 $75 $60
$75 $65 $55 $40
Prem 1 2 3 4
$85 $75 $60 $45 $35
VIP 1 2 3 4
$120 $65 $55 $45 $35
$120 $65 $55 $45 $35
Prem 1 2 3 4
$70 $65 $55 $45 $35
$87 $73 $63 $51 $41
$87 $73 $63 $51 $41
$67 $62 $52 $42 $32
$44 $33 $27 $20
$44 $33 $27 $20
$90 $81 $72 $63 $54
$44 $33 $27 $20
$87 $73 $63 $51 $41
$90 $75 $65
$67 $62 $52 $42 $32
$45 $38 $32 $28 $22
$60 $50 $40 $30
$87 $73 $63 $51 $41

$25

$25
$25

$25
$35
$35
$22
$15
$15
$45
$15
$35

$20

$35



Flint Repertory Theatre

Friday, September 27, 2024 7:30 PM
Saturday, September 28, 2024 7:30 PM
Sunday, September 29, 2024 2:00 PM
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 10:00 AM
Thursday, October 3, 2024 10:00 AM
Friday, October 4, 2024/7:30 PM
Saturday, October 5, 2024 7:30 PM
Sunday, October 6, 2024 2:00 PM
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 10:00 AM
Thursday, October 10, 2024 10:00 AM
Friday, October 11, 2024 7:30 PM
Saturday, October 12, 2024 7:30 PM
Sunday, October 13, 2024 2:00 PM
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 2:00 PM
Thursday, October 17, 20247:30 PM
Friday, October 18, 2024 7:30 PM
Saturday, October 19, 2024 7:30 PM
Sunday, October 20, 2024/2:00 PM

Godspell

Friday, March 14, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, March 15, 2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, March 16, 2025 2:00 PM
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 10:00 AM
Thursday, March 20, 2025 10:00 AM
Friday, March 21, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, March 22, 2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, March 23, 2025 2:00 PM
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 10:00 AM
Thursday, March 27,2025 7:30 PM
Friday, March 28, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, March 29, 2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, March 30, 2025/2:00 PM

A Driving Beat

Friday, June 6, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, June 7, 2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 8, 2025 2:00 PM
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 2:00 PM
Thursday, June 12 2025 7:30 PM
Friday, June 13, 2025 7:30 PM
Carrie Saturday, June 14, 2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 15, 2025 2:00 PM
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 2:00 PM
Thursday, June 19, 2025 7:30 PM
Friday, June 20, 2025 7:30 PM
Saturday, June 21,2025 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 22, 2025 2:00 PM

Benefit Concerts - Add the following to your order

Morris Day & the Time @ Capitol
Hip-Hop Orchestra Experience @ Whiting

Saturday, October 5, 2024 8:00 PM
Saturday, March 8, 2025 7:30 PM

Benefit concerts are not eligible for package or other discounts.

One Price
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

One Price
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

One Price
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

Gold
$100

Prem
$90

1

$80
$60

2

$70
$45

3

$55
$35





