Ticket Center

Plan Your Order

Name

Email:

Address:

Phone:

Prices listed are Regular single price.

20% package discount will be applied to orders received by June 28, 2024

Genesee County residents save an additional 30%

Inquire about student and senior pricing. Standard 15% package discount resumes June 29, 2024.

Circle the Performance, date/time and zone/price you are interested in purchasing.

					ZONES				
Flint Symphony Orchestra			# tickets	Mezz Box	1	2	3	4	
Ahead of Their Time	Saturday, October 12, 2024	7:30 PM		\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
Icons & Anthems	Saturday, November 9, 2024			\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
Piano, Polka & Pointe	Saturday, February 15, 2025	7:30 PM		\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
Peace Meets West	Saturday, March 15, 2025	7:30 PM		\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
Super / Natural	Saturday, April 12, 2025	7:30 PM		\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
Life, Death & Mozart	Saturday, May 17, 2025	7:30 PM		\$66	\$57	\$46	\$29	\$18	
IM Presents at Capitol Theatre				Gold	Prem	1	2	3	
Charlie Wilson	Thursday, June 20, 2024	8.00 PM		\$350	\$250	\$200	\$125	\$95	
The Wallflowers	Saturday, June 29, 2024			\$120	\$100	\$80	\$60	\$50	
UB40: Red, Red Wine Tour	Friday, July 12, 2024			Ψ120	\$110	\$95	\$85	\$85	
Sara Evans	Friday, August 2, 2024			\$100	\$80	\$75	\$65	\$50	
The Chicago Funk	Saturday, August 24, 2024			\$70	\$60	\$50	\$40	\$30	
East Meets West: NAO & FSO	Friday, September 27, 2024			\$100	\$74	\$54	\$44	\$34	
Serial Killers with Dr. Scott Bonn	Saturday, October 19, 2024			\$100	\$74	\$35	\$30	40 4	
Postmodern Jukebox - The 10 Year Tour	Friday, November 8, 2024			\$90	\$80	\$75	\$65		
Napoleon Dynamite LIVE!	Thursday, December 5, 2024			\$90	\$75	\$50	\$40	\$25	
Terry Fator: On the Road Again	Saturday, March 1, 2025			\$125	\$100	\$30	\$40	\$60	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Friday, April 4, 2025			\$75	\$65	\$55	\$75	\$ 0 0	
The Purple xPeRleNCE	Friddy, April 4, 2025	8:00 PM		\$75	60¢	ຈວວ	\$40		
FIM Presents at Whiting Auditorium		1		Prem	1	2	3	4	5
Direct from Sweden: The Music of ABBA	Friday, August 16, 2024	8:00 PM		\$85	\$75	\$60	\$45	\$35	\$2
				VIP	1	2	3	4	5
Bluey's Big Play	Tuesday, September 10, 2024	6:00 PM		\$120	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	\$2
	Wednesday, September 11, 2024	6:00 PM		\$120	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	\$2
				Prem	1	2	3	4	5
Dog Man: The Musical	Tuesday, October 22, 2024			\$70	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	\$2
Dear Evan Hansen	Saturday, November 16, 2024	7:00 PM		\$87	\$73	\$63	\$51	\$41	\$3
	Sunday, November 17, 2024	2:00 PM		\$87	\$73	\$63	\$51	\$41	\$3
One Night in Memphis	Friday, November 22, 2024	8:00 PM		\$67	\$62	\$52	\$42	\$32	\$2
The Nutercolor	Saturday, December 7, 2024	7:30 PM			\$44	\$33	\$27	\$20	\$1
					\$44	#00	+07	\$20	\$1
The Nutcracker	Sunday, December 8, 2024	3:00 PM			9 44	\$33	\$27	Ψ20	
I he Nutcracker Mannheim Steamroller Christmas				\$90	\$81	\$33	\$27	\$54	\$4
	Sunday, December 8, 2024	8:00 PM		\$90					
Mannheim Steamroller Christmas	Sunday, December 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024	8:00 PM 7:00 PM		\$90	\$81	\$72	\$63	\$54	\$1
Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Holiday Pops	Sunday, December 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024	8:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM			\$81 \$44	\$72 \$33	\$63 \$27	\$54 \$20	\$1
Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Holiday Pops Shrek The Musical	Sunday, December 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Friday, February 21,2025	8:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM		\$87	\$81 \$44 \$73	\$72 \$33 \$63	\$63 \$27	\$54 \$20	\$1
Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Holiday Pops Shrek The Musical The Godfather Live	Sunday, December 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Friday, February 21,2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025	8:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM		\$87 \$90	\$81 \$44 \$73 \$75	\$72 \$33 \$63 \$65	\$63 \$27 \$51	\$54 \$20 \$41	\$1 \$3
Mannheim Steamroller Christmas Holiday Pops Shrek The Musical The Godfather Live Menopause the Musical 2	Sunday, December 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Friday, February 21,2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025	8:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:00 PM		\$87 \$90 \$67	\$81 \$44 \$73 \$75 \$62	\$72 \$33 \$63 \$65 \$52	\$63 \$27 \$51 \$42	\$54 \$20 \$41 \$32	\$4! \$1! \$3! \$2(

*\$4.00 Facility Fee will be added to each ticket

*3% Order Processing fee will be waived for package orders received by June 28, 2024.

epertory Theatre				
			One Price	
	Friday, September 27, 2024	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Saturday, September 28, 2024		\$35	
	Sunday, September 29, 2024		\$35	
	Wednesday, October 2, 2024		\$35	
	Thursday, October 3, 2024		\$35	
	Friday, October 4, 2024		\$35	
-	Saturday, October 5, 2024		\$35	
	Sunday, October 6, 2024		\$35	
	Wednesday, October 9, 2024		\$35	
Godspell	Thursday, October 10, 2024		\$35	
	Friday, October 10, 2024		\$35	
	, ·		\$35	
	Saturday, October 12, 2024			
	Sunday, October 13, 2024		\$35	
	Wednesday, October 16, 2024		\$35	
	Thursday, October 17, 2024		\$35	
	Friday, October 18, 2024		\$35	
	Saturday, October 19, 2024		\$35	
	Sunday, October 20, 2024	2:00 PM	\$35	
	E:1 M 14.0005	7.00 DM	One Price	
	Friday, March 14, 2025		\$30	
	Saturday, March 15, 2025		\$30	
	Sunday, March 16, 2025		\$30	
	Wednesday, March 19, 2025		\$30	
	Thursday, March 20, 2025		\$30	
	Friday, March 21, 2025		\$30	
A Driving Beat	Saturday, March 22, 2025		\$30	
	Sunday, March 23, 2025		\$30	
	Wednesday, March 26, 2025		\$30	
	Thursday, March 27, 2025		\$30	
	Friday, March 28, 2025		\$30	
	Saturday, March 29, 2025		\$30	
	Sunday, March 30, 2025	2:00 PM	\$30	
			One Price	
Carrie	Friday, June 6, 2025	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Saturday, June 7, 2025	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Sunday, June 8, 2025	2:00 PM	\$35	
	Wednesday, June 11, 2025	2:00 PM	\$35	
	Thursday, June 12 2025	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Friday, June 13, 2025	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Saturday, June 14, 2025	7:30 PM	\$35	
	Sunday, June 15, 2025	2:00 PM	\$35	
	Wednesday, June 18, 2025		\$35	
	Thursday, June 19, 2025		\$35	
	Friday, June 20, 2025		\$35	
	Saturday, June 21, 2025		\$35	
	Sunday, June 22, 2025		\$35	

Benefit Concerts - Add the following to your order

			Gold	Prem	1	2	3
Morris Day & the Time @ Capitol	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00 PM	\$100	\$90	\$80	\$70	\$55
Hip-Hop Orchestra Experience @ Whiting	Saturday, March 8, 2025	7:30 PM			\$60	\$45	\$35

Benefit concerts are not eligible for package or other discounts.